
CHIAPAS 
G O B I E R N O C O N S T I T U C I O N A L D E L E S T A D O D E C H I A P A S 

R A M O O D E P E N D E N C I A : Secretaría de Bienestar 

E S T A D O A N A L Í T I C O D E L E J E R C I C I O D E L P R E S U P U E S T O D E E G R E S O S E N C L A S I F I C A C I Ó N 
A D M I N I S T R A T I V A / O R G A N I S M O 

D E L 1 D E E N E R O A L 31 D E D I C I E M B R E D E 2 0 1 9 

(Pesos) 

CONCEPTO 

TOTAL 

PODER EJECUTIVO 

Secretaría de Bienestar 

APROBADO 

90,470,652.31 

P 90,470,652.31 

90,470,652.31 

AMPLIACIONES 
- REDUCCIONES 

PRESUPUESTO DE EGRESOS 

MODIFICADO 

21,014,045.66 

21,014,045.66 

21,014,045.66 

111,484,697.97 

111,484,697.97 
111,484,697.97 

DEVENGADO 

98,725,064.06 

98,725,064.06 

98,725,064.06 

PAGADO 

91,020,592.86 

91,020,592.86 

91,020,592.86 

R P A - 3 

SUBEJERCICIO 

12,759,633.91 

12,759,633.91 

12,759,633.91 

JEFE DE LA UNIDAD DE APOYO ADMINISTRATIVO 

C P . NERI FELIPE ROSALES GUZMÁN 


